
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Mel Kraxberger 25.25

3 MACLEAN, Molly Hazelbrook 22.94

4 TANSEY, Claire Lake Oswego 24.48

5 SOHAL, Arshia Lake Oswego 28.31

Section 2 of 2

1 WOOLF, Jordan Lake Oswego 22.93

2 SASADEUSZ, Kaitlyn Lake Oswego 20.69

3 MCNETT, Delaney Kraxberger 18.86

4 REINHART, Olivia Lake Oswego 20.57

5 WOLLMUTH, Grace Lake Oswego 22.66

#2 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SAAD, Maelys Hazelbrook NT

2 PASKAR, Yana Hazelbrook 23.44

3 CHRISTENSEN, Lucy Lake Oswego 22.75

4 VAN VALIN, Cate Hazelbrook 23.04

5 PLANK, Cameron Hazelbrook 24.60

Section 2 of 2

1 POWELL, Emily Kraxberger 20.62

2 HOWARD, Katelyn Lake Oswego 19.06

3 NORMAN, Deshanae Kraxberger 17.75

4 GREENE, Quinn Lake Oswego 18.16

5 KEISTER, Eilan Hazelbrook 20.24

6 JURNEY, Maia Lake Oswego 21.50

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BROCKWAY, Emma Hazelbrook NT

2 MCCANN, Ashley Lake Oswego 25.58

3 NELSON, Zoe Kraxberger 22.34

4 BACHLEDA, Becki Lake Oswego 22.36

5 HANSON, Lindy Lake Oswego 26.83

6 PRUSSO, Jordyn Kraxberger NT

Section 2 of 4

1 HOTTMAN, Morgaine Kraxberger 21.44

2 ROZANOVA, Anastasia Lake Oswego 21.19

3 LEONARD, Katelyn Lake Oswego 20.72

4 BRETT, Mariah Kraxberger 20.85

5 TROST, Emily Kraxberger 21.32

6 JAMES, Meghan Hazelbrook 22.02

Section 3 of 4

1 VENEGAS, Lesli Hazelbrook 19.89

2 DAVIDHEISER, Brealyn Kraxberger 19.27

3 PEDERSEN, Annika Hazelbrook 19.07

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 KOVAC, Olivia Lake Oswego 19.24

5 MAZZI, Haley Kraxberger 19.47

6 TATOM, Brynn Kraxberger 20.34

Section 4 of 4

1 GLASCOCK, Emily Lake Oswego 18.53

2 LINKFIELD, Syris Lake Oswego 18.07

3 ROBERTS, Ali Lake Oswego 16.97

4 LEWIS, Brianna Kraxberger 17.34

5 JOHNSON, Maile Hazelbrook 18.47

6 ROWLEY, Jade Kraxberger 19.04

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 HARNETT, David Lake Oswego NT

3 FRIESS, Bennett Lake Oswego 24.36

4 RUSHFORD, Grant Lake Oswego 26.44

5 PARSONS, Timothy Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BOLKVADZE, David Lake Oswego 23.37

2 VELAZQUEZ, Cohen Hazelbrook 22.98

3 LAKEMAN, Aaron Hazelbrook 22.12

4 LUTHER, Aidan Lake Oswego 22.47

5 LINFOOT, Brandon Kraxberger 23.32

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMPSON, Quinn Hazelbrook 21.50

2 HOPKINS, Bryce Hazelbrook 21.22

3 DAVES, Cohen Kraxberger 19.56

4 STINGLE, David Lake Oswego 20.79

5 BEDDES, Jonah Hazelbrook 21.32

#5 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MEISNER, Blake Kraxberger NT

2 TEDLOCK, Joshua Hazelbrook 22.58

3 SAEFKE, Caden Lake Oswego 21.48

4 PUGA, Cesar Hazelbrook 22.35

5 STENTZ, Luke Hazelbrook 28.63

Section 2 of 3

1 NORETTO, Cole Hazelbrook 21.11

2 PASKAR, Joseph Hazelbrook 20.81

3 KINSELLA, Cameron Kraxberger 19.72

4 VARGAS, Gadiel Kraxberger 19.99

5 HOSTETTER, Alan Lake Oswego 20.99

Section 3 of 3

1 DEEM RANZETTA, Fin Lake Oswego 19.49

2 LEWIS, Tatum Lake Oswego 18.95
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#5 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 KATSUDA, Zachary Hazelbrook 18.27

4 CHERPIN, Cayden Hazelbrook 18.42

5 ALTMAN, Theodore Lake Oswego 19.25

#6 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 OLSON, Aaron Lake Oswego NT

3 WATSON, Jake Lake Oswego 23.45

4 GOODHUE, Connor Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 2

2 GERDES, Jordan Kraxberger 18.34

3 ROSS, Eli Lake Oswego 16.89

4 NEGREANU, Joshua Lake Oswego 17.07

5 MORTHLAND, Caden Hazelbrook 20.11

#7 Women's 1500 Meters (6th grade)
Combine all girls heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

14 WOLLMUTH, Grace Lake Oswego 6:36.67

15 ROACH, Claire Hazelbrook NT

16 KO, Megan Lake Oswego NT

#8 Women's 1500 Meters (7th grade)
Combine all girls heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

10 OLSON, Paige Hazelbrook 5:45.43

11 THOM, Heather Lake Oswego 6:04.98

12 BURWELL, Daphne Lake Oswego 6:12.13

13 GATES, Naiya Hazelbrook NT

#9 Women's 1500 Meters (8th grade)
Combine all girls heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BOOTH, Jacqueline Lake Oswego 5:46.03

2 BEDDES, Rachel Hazelbrook 5:51.65

3 GARRETT, Phoebe Lake Oswego 5:57.81

4 HUGHES, Lily Hazelbrook 6:11.61

5 TROST, Emily Kraxberger 6:41.20

6 TATOM, Brooklynn Kraxberger 6:43.80

7 CASTANEDA, Lisette Kraxberger 7:05.10

8 PRUSSO, Jordyn Kraxberger NT

9 CSASZAR, Avery Lake Oswego NT

#10 Men's 1500 Meters (6th grade)
Combine all boys heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

31 LAKEMAN, Aaron Hazelbrook 5:43.61

32 FAYLOGA, Eli Lake Oswego 6:12.31

33 CHAMBERLIN, Nichola Hazelbrook 6:14.99

34 ST JOHN, Kellen Hazelbrook 6:41.20

35 STORER, Luke Kraxberger 6:45.70

#11 Men's 1500 Meters (7th grade)
Combine all boys heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

16 LAYNE, Jack Lake Oswego 5:06.99

17 LATTA, Tyler Lake Oswego 5:07.44

18 ROACH, Samuel Hazelbrook 5:08.14

19 JOHNSON, Parker Hazelbrook 5:25.40

20 LAKEMAN, Caleb Hazelbrook 5:25.67

21 NORETTO, Cole Hazelbrook 5:31.44

22 DEEM RANZETTA, Fin Lake Oswego 5:35.73

23 FREEMAN, Kyle Lake Oswego 5:39.70

24 STEWART, Gabriel Lake Oswego 6:03.96

25 WATSON, Myles Lake Oswego 6:18.77

26 HOSTETTER, Alan Lake Oswego 6:25.66

27 HENSHAW, Regan Lake Oswego 6:35.75

28 JENSEN, Mitchell Kraxberger 6:50.80

29 FERNANDEZ-HOMBR Lake Oswego 7:23.69

30 LEWIS, Tatum Lake Oswego NT

#12 Men's 1500 Meters (8th grade)
Combine all boys heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LUSTER, Bryce Hazelbrook 4:55.88

2 REDDING, Keaton Hazelbrook 5:27.29

3 FOSTER, Nate Lake Oswego 5:31.06

4 SCHNEIDER, Milo Hazelbrook 5:32.51

5 DERKSEN, Gabe Hazelbrook 5:33.40

6 WILDE, Aidan Lake Oswego 5:34.33

7 KOPACEK, Nicholas Hazelbrook 5:35.08

8 KREMER, Harrison Lake Oswego 5:35.48

9 FUENTES, Tristan Lake Oswego 5:41.39

10 SMITH, Paul Hazelbrook 5:52.58

11 NAM, Jared Lake Oswego 5:55.53

12 ABARCA-LOPEZ, Nath Hazelbrook NT

13 LUTHER, Andrew Lake Oswego NT

14 MORGAN, Lucas Lake Oswego NT

15 WATERBURY, Nate Lake Oswego NT
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#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

3 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

4 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

5 Lake Oswego (B) B NT

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Oswego (B) B NT

2 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A 53.32

4 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

5 Kraxberger (A) A NT

#15 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Kraxberger (A) A NT

2 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A 53.75

4 Lake Oswego (B) B 58.02

5 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

6 Kraxberger (B) B NT

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A 58.26

4 Lake Oswego (B) B 1:06.46

5 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Kraxberger (A) A NT

2 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A 55.50

4 Lake Oswego (B) B 57.57

5 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Kraxberger (A) A NT

2 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A 50.22

4 Lake Oswego (B) B 52.10

5 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

#19 Women's 400 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WATZKE, Thea Lake Oswego NT

2 DOUVILLE, Caroline Hazelbrook 1:31.37

3 FREZZA, Eva Hazelbrook 1:23.95

4 ANDERSON, Peyton Hazelbrook 1:25.92

5 MCNETT, Delaney Kraxberger NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MATHIS, Mackensie Hazelbrook 1:20.25

2 ROACH, Claire Hazelbrook 1:17.80

3 BENNETT, Lily Hazelbrook 1:16.00

4 MACLEAN, Molly Hazelbrook 1:17.37

5 FIDURA, Maci Hazelbrook 1:18.56

6 RICHMOND, Grace Hazelbrook 1:21.48

#20 Women's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 TESSIER, Sammi Lake Oswego NT

3 FULLER, Esmee Lake Oswego NT

4 JURNEY, Maia Lake Oswego NT

5 ZUCKERMAN, Reagan Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 ELLERBRUCH, Olivia Lake Oswego NT

2 CERVANTES-PEREZ, Hazelbrook NT

3 MOONEY, Savannah Hazelbrook 1:22.17

4 LEWIS, Ashley Lake Oswego 1:23.73

5 CRAWFORD, Sage Lake Oswego NT

Section 3 of 3

1 PASKAR, Yana Hazelbrook 1:21.43

2 BURKE, Brook Hazelbrook 1:11.56

3 MONAHAN, Kiera Lake Oswego 1:06.98

4 GATES, Naiya Hazelbrook 1:11.34

5 PFEIFER, Stella Hazelbrook 1:11.76

#21 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 TYLER, Elizabeth Hazelbrook NT

3 TATOM, Brynn Kraxberger NT

4 TEXTA, Yamilet Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 TATOM, Brooklynn Kraxberger NT

2 PARSONS, Madelyn Hazelbrook NT

3 CASTANEDA, Lisette Kraxberger NT

4 MANN, Emery Lake Oswego NT

5 QUITERIO-AGUILERA, Hazelbrook NT

Section 3 of 3

1 MILLS, Julz Hazelbrook 1:13.90
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#21 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 DEPWEG, Kayli Hazelbrook 1:11.38

3 SCOTT-BUCK, Scarlett Lake Oswego 1:07.94

4 KNEESHAW, Victoria Hazelbrook 1:08.71

5 GARRETT, Phoebe Lake Oswego 1:11.52

#22 Men's 400 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 MOONEY, James Lake Oswego NT

3 KELLY, Nicholas Lake Oswego NT

4 LAKEMAN, Aaron Hazelbrook NT

5 MORENO, Exavier Lake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BEDDES, Jonah Hazelbrook NT

2 FAYLOGA, Eli Lake Oswego 1:25.78

3 SCHIMMELBUSCH, Ma Lake Oswego 1:23.61

4 SHETLER, Ethan Hazelbrook 1:24.42

5 PARSONS, Timothy Hazelbrook 1:28.14

Section 3 of 3

1 HANSEN, Josh Hazelbrook 1:23.14

2 MUNLEY, Dylan Hazelbrook 1:15.23

3 PARK, Ethan Lake Oswego 1:06.04

4 FULCHER, Leo Hazelbrook 1:11.28

5 MANGUM, Benjamin Hazelbrook 1:18.24

#23 Men's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 WILLIAMS, Jesse Hazelbrook NT

3 DUGAN, David Lake Oswego 1:15.87

4 MATTECHECK, Thoma Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 PULLEY, Kole Lake Oswego 1:15.62

2 LAKEMAN, Caleb Hazelbrook 1:13.49

3 RAINEY, Thomas Lake Oswego 1:12.77

4 SAEFKE, Caden Lake Oswego 1:13.23

5 KARAMBELAS, Stephe Lake Oswego 1:14.68

Section 3 of 3

1 NORETTO, Cole Hazelbrook 1:10.19

2 CHERPIN, Cayden Hazelbrook 1:07.38

3 OGOLI, Noah Hazelbrook 1:04.93

4 ROACH, Samuel Hazelbrook 1:06.94

5 BROWN, Joshua Lake Oswego 1:09.74

#24 Men's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PATEL, Kush Lake Oswego NT

2 LEBARON, Finn Lake Oswego NT

3 JOHNSON, Braden Lake Oswego NT

4 JOHNSON, Will Lake Oswego NT

5 LUSTER, Bryce Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 GODINEZ-GARCIA, Ch Hazelbrook 1:08.87

2 CORONADO, Christoph Hazelbrook 1:05.71

3 PUTNAM, Aidan Hazelbrook 1:04.06

4 DURAN, Emiliano Lake Oswego 1:04.42

5 ALLEN, Jadon Hazelbrook 1:08.52

6 HOPKINS, Jaden Hazelbrook 1:09.52

Section 3 of 3

1 GOODHUE, Connor Hazelbrook 1:02.98

2 RICHMOND, Cole Hazelbrook 1:00.02

3 LEE, Ryan Kraxberger 58.86

4 MICHENER, Zack Lake Oswego 59.40

5 GALBRAITH, Colin Lake Oswego 1:00.42

6 ANDERSON, Jack Lake Oswego 1:03.70

#25 Women's 100 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 SOHAL, Arshia Lake Oswego NT

3 CYPHERS, Hailey Lake Oswego 17.46

4 COLLIER, Chloe Lake Oswego NT

5 TEJADA ENGLISH, Ari Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 4

1 RICHMOND, Grace Hazelbrook 17.22

2 WOODS, Katelyn Hazelbrook 17.09

3 ERHARDT, Ella Hazelbrook 16.59

4 PRASAD, Chelsea Lake Oswego 16.81

5 JENSEN, Ava Hazelbrook 17.14

Section 3 of 4

1 FIDURA, Maci Hazelbrook 16.38

2 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Mel Kraxberger 16.24

3 GOODRICH, Isabelle Lake Oswego 15.97

4 MILLER, Molly Hazelbrook 16.01

5 IVERSON, Ella Lake Oswego 16.25

6 BRAZIER, Vivien Lake Oswego 16.44

Section 4 of 4

1 CHIANG, Megan Lake Oswego 15.52

2 ANISSIAN, Sofia Lake Oswego 15.17

3 KNEESHAW, Isabella Hazelbrook 13.93

4 REINHART, Olivia Lake Oswego 15.13

5 SASADEUSZ, Kaitlyn Lake Oswego 15.30
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#25 Women's 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 BUTVILL, Lauren Lake Oswego 15.79

#26 Women's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 NORMAN, Deshanae Kraxberger NT

3 CONVERY, Hope Lake Oswego NT

4 HYLANDS, Tayler Hazelbrook NT

5 SAAD, Maelys Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 6

2 CHRISTENSEN, Lucy Lake Oswego 16.68

3 AYALA, Jeylee Hazelbrook 16.58

4 ZUCKERMAN, Reagan Hazelbrook 16.59

5 BURKE, Brook Hazelbrook NT

Section 3 of 6

1 LUKACS, Juliana Lake Oswego 16.42

2 BAYFORD, Margaret Hazelbrook 16.36

3 HILL, Ella Kraxberger 16.24

4 VAN VALIN, Cate Hazelbrook 16.34

5 FREGOSO, Silvia Hazelbrook 16.36

6 PRASAD, Amber Lake Oswego 16.51

Section 4 of 6

1 GRANT, Allie Kraxberger 16.14

2 ALDINGER, Sophia Hazelbrook 15.93

3 CERVANTES-PEREZ, Hazelbrook 15.77

4 SAYADETH SERNAND Hazelbrook 15.81

5 PLANK, Cameron Hazelbrook 16.02

6 KEISTER, Eilan Hazelbrook 16.17

Section 5 of 6

1 BLANCHARD, Braquell Hazelbrook 15.65

2 SCHLACHTER, Ryann Hazelbrook 15.49

3 DEVENY, Alyx Kraxberger 15.04

4 MARTIN, Ashley Kraxberger 15.26

5 QIAO, Jiexi Lake Oswego 15.52

6 CASE, Kayla Lake Oswego 15.66

Section 6 of 6

1 HEFFERNAN, Ashley Lake Oswego 14.62

2 SHIPTON, Karoline Lake Oswego 13.95

3 DEGROOT, Lauren Lake Oswego 13.39

4 GREENE, Quinn Lake Oswego 13.81

5 HOWARD, Katelyn Lake Oswego 14.39

6 FUENTES, Ella Lake Oswego 14.91

#27 Women's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 RUMP, Avery Hazelbrook NT

3 GOODRICH, Grace Lake Oswego NT

4 MAXWELL, Kayla Kraxberger NT

5 TEXTA, Yamilet Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 7

2 OTOS, Grace Hazelbrook 16.51

3 HOTTMAN, Morgaine Kraxberger 16.44

4 NELSON, Zoe Kraxberger 16.44

5 RUIZ ALEJANDRES, C Kraxberger 17.14

Section 3 of 7

1 DUPUIS, Elizabeth Hazelbrook 16.37

2 DERING, Sidney Hazelbrook 15.82

3 PRASAD, Emma Lake Oswego 15.75

4 JAMES, Meghan Hazelbrook 15.80

5 JAVERNICK, Kasidy Hazelbrook 16.04

6 HANSEN, Camille Hazelbrook 16.40

Section 4 of 7

1 PHIPPS, Cate Hazelbrook 15.60

2 VENEGAS, Lesli Hazelbrook 15.54

3 ROWLEY, Jade Kraxberger 15.44

4 LINTON, Jennica Hazelbrook 15.50

5 BRETT, Mariah Kraxberger 15.56

6 LIVERMORE, Katelyn Hazelbrook 15.74

Section 5 of 7

1 BELL, Elizabeth Lake Oswego 15.42

2 STEARNS, Alexandra Lake Oswego 15.23

3 MILLER, Cassidy Lake Oswego 15.05

4 JOHNSON, Maile Hazelbrook 15.17

5 LEONARD, Katelyn Lake Oswego 15.27

6 GOULD, Marissa Kraxberger 15.43

Section 6 of 7

1 DAVIDHEISER, Brealyn Kraxberger 14.94

2 ACHONG, Keani Kraxberger 14.64

3 MAZZI, Haley Kraxberger 14.44

4 PEDERSEN, Annika Hazelbrook 14.51

5 CRAWFORD, Kyra Lake Oswego 14.68

6 BROCKWAY, Emma Hazelbrook 14.98

Section 7 of 7

1 LINKFIELD, Syris Lake Oswego 14.30

2 LEWIS, Brianna Kraxberger 14.04

3 ROBERTS, Ali Lake Oswego 13.89

4 JOYCE, Emily Lake Oswego 14.01

5 SASADEUSZ, Rachel Lake Oswego 14.19

6 HOVEY, Anna Lake Oswego 14.37
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#28 Men's 100 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 RUSHFORD, Grant Lake Oswego NT

3 MAX, Owens Lake Oswego 42.63

4 FULCHER, Leo Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 5

2 PABST, Kai Hazelbrook 18.87

3 WYLAND, Benjamin Hazelbrook 18.41

4 MARTON, Caden Hazelbrook 18.69

5 PARSONS, Timothy Hazelbrook 22.00

Section 3 of 5

1 HINES, Matthew Hazelbrook 17.09

2 CHOLLMAN, William Lake Oswego 16.71

3 VELAZQUEZ, Cohen Hazelbrook 16.38

4 GANDERT, Jackson Hazelbrook 16.59

5 CRUICKSHANK, Adin Lake Oswego 17.06

6 HANSEN, Josh Hazelbrook 17.86

Section 4 of 5

1 LEGER-MOORE, Isaiah Lake Oswego 16.11

2 PAGLINAWAN, Caden Hazelbrook 15.86

3 DEIBELE, Aiden Hazelbrook 15.59

4 WATSON, Jaxon Lake Oswego 15.63

5 ALBRECHT, Colin Hazelbrook 16.04

6 EVENSON, Finn Lake Oswego 16.28

Section 5 of 5

1 HOPKINS, Bryce Hazelbrook 15.24

2 DAVES, Cohen Kraxberger 14.84

3 PARK, Ethan Lake Oswego 14.08

4 OLIVEIRA, Hayden Hazelbrook 14.70

5 KELLEY, Patrick Lake Oswego 15.22

6 HERRON, Daniel Lake Oswego 15.58

#29 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 HENSLEY, Ayden Kraxberger NT

3 BROWN, Jay Kraxberger 16.94

4 MUNNS, Connor Lake Oswego 18.27

5 JOHNSON, Parker Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 5

1 STEWART, Gabriel Lake Oswego 16.81

2 PEEBLES, Cameron Hazelbrook 15.67

3 NARANCICH, Nicholas Hazelbrook 15.61

4 WILLIAMS, Jesse Hazelbrook 15.65

5 MEISNER, Blake Kraxberger 15.69

Section 3 of 5

1 CABREROS, Jorel Hazelbrook 15.50

2 KNAKAL, Harris Hazelbrook 15.36

#29 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 JACINTOS-DIAZ, Cesa Hazelbrook 15.13

4 BIRCHFIELD, Tristian Kraxberger 15.24

5 TAKARA, Zac Lake Oswego 15.47

6 PASKAR, Joseph Hazelbrook 15.52

Section 4 of 5

1 GENEST, Matthew Lake Oswego 14.97

2 MICHENER, Ethan Lake Oswego 14.73

3 CHERPIN, Cayden Hazelbrook 14.47

4 KINSELLA, Cameron Kraxberger 14.64

5 BROWN, Joshua Lake Oswego 14.94

6 EVERS-HOOD, William Hazelbrook 14.99

Section 5 of 5

1 VARGAS, Gadiel Kraxberger 14.34

2 LAYNE, Dylan Lake Oswego 14.22

3 OGOLI, Noah Hazelbrook 13.86

4 WRIGHT, Scottland Hazelbrook 14.14

5 KERP, Frank Hazelbrook 14.34

6 LEWIS, Tatum Lake Oswego 14.35

#30 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 MORTHLAND, Caden Hazelbrook NT

3 FRAZIER, Evan Hazelbrook NT

4 GAMBOA, Marcus Hazelbrook NT

5 PEREZ, Brian Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 6

2 KNIPPLE, Logan Lake Oswego 16.15

3 ALBRECHT, Dylan Hazelbrook 15.28

4 GOODELL, Tyler Hazelbrook 15.55

5 CROSLEY, Dalton Kraxberger NT

Section 3 of 6

1 JOBE, Jaden Kraxberger 14.79

2 SARKA, Rian Hazelbrook 14.68

3 DE JONGE, Abraham Hazelbrook 14.59

4 RIVADENEIRA, Franco Lake Oswego 14.68

5 JANETSKY, Kyle Hazelbrook 14.76

6 LEACH, Cole Lake Oswego 14.89

Section 4 of 6

1 LEBARON, Finn Lake Oswego 14.40

2 CORONADO, Christoph Hazelbrook 14.23

3 DURAN, Emiliano Lake Oswego 14.09

4 PUTNAM, Aidan Hazelbrook 14.16

5 PORTSCHELLER, Anth Hazelbrook 14.28

6 WATERBURY, Nate Lake Oswego 14.46

Section 5 of 6

1 ANDERSON, Jack Lake Oswego 13.91
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#30 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 PEIFFER, Sabastian Kraxberger 13.77

3 MONACO, Kaya Hazelbrook 13.37

4 MAZELIN, Ty Hazelbrook 13.60

5 NEWBERRY, Gage Kraxberger 13.84

6 DE VOE, Jeremy Kraxberger 14.04

Section 6 of 6

1 RICHMOND, Cole Hazelbrook 13.28

2 ROSS, Eli Lake Oswego 13.19

3 LEE, Ryan Kraxberger 12.91

4 SINKUS, Roman Lake Oswego 13.04

5 GERDES, Jordan Kraxberger 13.24

6 NEGREANU, Joshua Lake Oswego 13.34

#31 Women's 800 Meters (6th grade)
Combine all girls heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

14 ROACH, Claire Hazelbrook 2:58.47

15 BENNETT, Lily Hazelbrook 3:00.60

16 ANDERSON, Peyton Hazelbrook 3:15.50

17 DOUVILLE, Caroline Hazelbrook 3:33.79

#32 Women's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Combine all girls heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 SIEBER, Julia Lake Oswego 2:46.70

10 ROBLES, Lina Lake Oswego 2:51.43

11 BURWELL, Daphne Lake Oswego 3:10.24

12 BENINCOSA, Jackie Lake Oswego 3:15.43

13 DOUGHERTY, Sarah Lake Oswego NT

#33 Women's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Combine all girls heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 TINGER, Sierra Lake Oswego 2:47.94

2 GARRETT, Lily Lake Oswego 2:50.32

3 LOCKARD, Isabelle Lake Oswego 2:50.44

4 DEPWEG, Kayli Hazelbrook 2:52.61

5 BEDDES, Rachel Hazelbrook 2:56.70

6 HUGHES, Lily Hazelbrook 3:14.68

7 LEWIS, Averi Hazelbrook NT

8 BOOTH, Jacqueline Lake Oswego NT

#34 Men's 800 Meters (6th grade)
Combine 6th and 7th grade boys heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 HANSEN, Josh Hazelbrook 3:11.29

10 FAYLOGA, Eli Lake Oswego 3:11.63

11 ST JOHN, Kellen Hazelbrook 3:28.68

12 THOMPSON, Quinn Hazelbrook NT

#35 Men's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Combine 6th and 7th grade boys heats

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 OGOLI, Noah Hazelbrook 2:34.63

2 LATTA, Tyler Lake Oswego 2:37.68

3 MATTECHECK, Thoma Hazelbrook 2:38.41

4 ALTMAN, Theodore Lake Oswego 2:38.43

5 KARAMBELAS, Stephe Lake Oswego 2:52.07

6 PULLEY, Kole Lake Oswego 2:58.36

7 JACINTOS-DIAZ, Cesa Hazelbrook NT

8 ROACH, Samuel Hazelbrook NT

#36 Men's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 RICHARDSON, Chase Lake Oswego 2:21.96

2 GOODHUE, Connor Hazelbrook 2:26.84

3 ABARCA-LOPEZ, Nath Hazelbrook 2:30.87

4 ALLEN, Jadon Hazelbrook 2:34.93

5 JUDGE, Mohnish Lake Oswego 2:41.94

6 FOSTER, Nate Lake Oswego 2:42.48

7 WILDE, Aidan Lake Oswego 2:44.93

8 KREMER, Harrison Lake Oswego 2:47.46

9 MORGAN, Lucas Lake Oswego 2:47.66

10 SMITH, Paul Hazelbrook 2:49.72

11 NAM, Jared Lake Oswego 2:57.69

12 KOPACEK, Nicholas Hazelbrook NT

13 FUENTES, Tristan Lake Oswego NT

14 JOHNSON, Braden Lake Oswego NT

#37 Women's 200 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 SCHERNECK, Annabell Lake Oswego NT

3 KO, Megan Lake Oswego NT

4 MCNETT, Delaney Kraxberger NT

5 TEJADA ENGLISH, Ari Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 DELANEY, Anastasia Lake Oswego 39.52

2 WOODS, Katelyn Hazelbrook 38.51
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#37 Women's 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 ERHARDT, Ella Hazelbrook 35.68

4 CYPHERS, Hailey Lake Oswego 38.28

5 FREZZA, Eva Hazelbrook 39.23

6 SAUER, Jordynn Hazelbrook 40.29

Section 3 of 3

1 WHITTINGTON, Chloe Lake Oswego 34.34

2 REINHART, Olivia Lake Oswego 31.96

3 KNEESHAW, Isabella Hazelbrook 29.70

4 COLLIER, Chloe Lake Oswego 30.45

5 ANISSIAN, Sofia Lake Oswego 32.42

6 MILLER, Molly Hazelbrook 34.37

#38 Women's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 SAYADETH SERNAND Hazelbrook NT

3 MARCHETTI, Moira Hazelbrook NT

4 PASKAR, Yana Hazelbrook NT

5 VAN, Hillary Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 5

2 DAY, Libby Lake Oswego NT

3 ALDINGER, Sophia Hazelbrook NT

4 AYALA, Jeylee Hazelbrook NT

5 FREGOSO, Silvia Hazelbrook NT

Section 3 of 5

1 BAYSINGER, Molly Hazelbrook 37.27

2 CHRISTENSEN, Lucy Lake Oswego 36.46

3 PLANK, Cameron Hazelbrook 33.75

4 BAYFORD, Margaret Hazelbrook 34.58

5 HYLANDS, Tayler Hazelbrook 36.67

6 MOONEY, Savannah Hazelbrook 37.56

Section 4 of 5

1 SHARP, Zoe Lake Oswego 33.62

2 FUENTES, Ella Lake Oswego 33.02

3 DOUGHERTY, Sarah Lake Oswego 32.08

4 CERVANTES-PEREZ, Hazelbrook 32.76

5 KEISTER, Eilan Hazelbrook 33.35

6 QIAO, Jiexi Lake Oswego 33.68

Section 5 of 5

1 CONVERY, Hope Lake Oswego 31.59

2 HOWARD, Katelyn Lake Oswego 29.79

3 DEGROOT, Lauren Lake Oswego 27.59

4 GREENE, Quinn Lake Oswego 29.09

5 HEFFERNAN, Ashley Lake Oswego 30.84

6 ELLERBRUCH, Olivia Lake Oswego 31.89

#39 Women's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 PEDERSEN, Annika Hazelbrook NT

3 MOLAU, Isabella Hazelbrook NT

4 PARSONS, Madelyn Hazelbrook NT

5 TATOM, Brynn Kraxberger NT

Section 2 of 4

2 HOTTMAN, Morgaine Kraxberger NT

3 DERING, Sidney Hazelbrook NT

4 GOODRICH, Grace Lake Oswego NT

5 BRETT, Mariah Kraxberger NT

Section 3 of 4

1 KANG, Sophia Lake Oswego 35.36

2 SCOTT-BUCK, Scarlett Lake Oswego 32.84

3 CHAN, Cassandra Lake Oswego 32.50

4 ROZANOVA, Anastasia Lake Oswego 32.82

5 MANN, Emery Lake Oswego 33.15

6 MAXWELL, Kayla Kraxberger NT

Section 4 of 4

1 BROCKWAY, Emma Hazelbrook 31.99

2 ACHONG, Keani Kraxberger 30.44

3 JOYCE, Emily Lake Oswego 29.30

4 HOVEY, Anna Lake Oswego 30.12

5 BELL, Elizabeth Lake Oswego 31.41

6 PRASAD, Emma Lake Oswego 32.49

#40 Men's 200 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PABST, Kai Hazelbrook NT

2 TRACEY, Jack Lake Oswego 39.05

3 TIWARI-HOLCOMBE, Lake Oswego 38.67

4 WYLAND, Benjamin Hazelbrook 38.89

5 MARTON, Caden Hazelbrook NT

6 WATSON, Jaxon Lake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 3

1 DEIBELE, Aiden Hazelbrook 36.39

2 SCHMIDT, Weston Lake Oswego 35.02

3 MANGUM, Benjamin Hazelbrook 34.05

4 DANIELS, Riley Lake Oswego 34.41

5 LEGER-MOORE, Isaiah Lake Oswego 35.29

6 CRUICKSHANK, Adin Lake Oswego 38.33

Section 3 of 3

1 BEDDES, Jonah Hazelbrook 33.42

2 KELLEY, Patrick Lake Oswego 32.53

3 PARK, Ethan Lake Oswego 29.44

4 PAGLINAWAN, Caden Hazelbrook 32.52

5 DAVES, Cohen Kraxberger 32.94
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#40 Men's 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 MOONEY, James Lake Oswego 33.83

#41 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PUGA, Cesar Hazelbrook NT

2 DOUGLASS, Jared Hazelbrook NT

3 RAINEY, Thomas Lake Oswego 31.91

4 NARANCICH, Nicholas Hazelbrook 32.55

5 LEONARD, Joseph Hazelbrook NT

Section 2 of 2

1 JACINTOS-DIAZ, Cesa Hazelbrook 31.72

2 EVERS-HOOD, William Hazelbrook 31.26

3 WRIGHT, Scottland Hazelbrook 29.30

4 KERP, Frank Hazelbrook 30.14

5 CABREROS, Jorel Hazelbrook 31.67

#42 Men's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PEREZ, Brian Hazelbrook NT

2 JOHNSON, Braden Lake Oswego NT

3 CROSLEY, Dalton Kraxberger NT

4 FRAZIER, Evan Hazelbrook NT

5 MITCHELL, Max Hazelbrook NT

6 REINHART, Ethan Lake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 2

1 PEIFFER, Sabastian Kraxberger 28.76

2 MONACO, Kaya Hazelbrook 28.08

3 RICHMOND, Cole Hazelbrook 26.90

4 LEE, Ryan Kraxberger 27.35

5 ROSS, Eli Lake Oswego 28.71

6 DE JONGE, Abraham Hazelbrook 30.09

#43 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (6th grade)
Likely combine all girls heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

5 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

6 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

#44 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
Likely combine all girls heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

3 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

4 Kraxberger (A) A NT

#44 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

5 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

#45 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Likely combine all girls heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

4 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

#46 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (6th grade)
Likely combine all boys heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

5 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

6 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

#47 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
Likely combine all boys heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

4 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#48 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Likely combine all boys heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

3 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

4 Hazelbrook (A) A NT

#49 Women's High Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ANDERSON, Peyton Hazelbrook NM

2 LANDERS, Mimi Lake Oswego NM

3 SEARLE, Tabilynn Hazelbrook 4' 4"

4 WATZKE, Thea Lake Oswego 3' 10"

5 WOOLF, Jordan Lake Oswego NM

#50 Women's High Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BLANCHARD, Braquell Hazelbrook 4' 2"

2 BOWERS, Erin Lake Oswego 3' 10"

3 GRANT, Allie Kraxberger 4' 0"

4 LEWIS, Ashley Lake Oswego NM

5 PFEIFER, Stella Hazelbrook 4' 0"

6 SIEBER, Julia Lake Oswego 4' 10"
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#51 Women's High Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BACHLEDA, Becki Lake Oswego 4' 2"

2 GLASCOCK, Emily Lake Oswego 4' 2"

3 PHIPPS, Cate Hazelbrook NM

4 SASADEUSZ, Rachel Lake Oswego 4' 2"

#52 Men's High Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DANIELS, Riley Lake Oswego 3' 8"

2 LEGER-MOORE, Isaiah Lake Oswego 4' 4"

3 LUTHER, Aidan Lake Oswego 4' 0"

4 MUNLEY, Dylan Hazelbrook 4' 0"

5 PABST, Kai Hazelbrook NM

6 THOMPSON, Quinn Hazelbrook 3' 10"

#53 Men's High Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DEEM RANZETTA, Fin Lake Oswego 4' 2"

2 EVERS-HOOD, William Hazelbrook 3' 8"

3 MEISNER, Blake Kraxberger 4' 0"

4 RAINEY, Thomas Lake Oswego 4' 0"

5 SAEFKE, Caden Lake Oswego 4' 0"

6 TEDLOCK, Joshua Hazelbrook 4' 4"

#54 Men's High Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DUNCAN, Jacob Hazelbrook NM

2 KOPACEK, Nicholas Hazelbrook 4' 2"

3 LEACH, Cole Lake Oswego 4' 9"

4 MITCHELL, Max Hazelbrook 4' 4"

5 OLSON, Aaron Lake Oswego 4' 10"

6 WOOLF, Jack Lake Oswego NM

#55 Women's Long Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ANISSIAN, Sofia Lake Oswego 11' 11"

2 BUTVILL, Lauren Lake Oswego 10' 8"

3 CLAIRE, Tansey Lake Oswego 9' 8"

4 COLLIER, Chloe Lake Oswego 13' 1"

5 CYPHERS, Hailey Lake Oswego 9' 10"

6 DELANEY, Anastasia Lake Oswego 6' 0"

7 GOODRICH, Isabelle Lake Oswego 9' 6.50"

8 IVERSON, Ella Lake Oswego 8' 0"

9 KASTELITZ, Sydney Hazelbrook 10' 1"

10 LANDERS, Mimi Lake Oswego 10' 0"

#55 Women's Long Jump (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

11 MAGNUSON, Lydia Hazelbrook NM

12 MCGUIRE, Elsa Lake Oswego NM

13 MILLER, Molly Hazelbrook NM

14 PRASAD, Chelsea Lake Oswego 7' 8.50"

15 RICHMOND, Grace Hazelbrook NM

16 SAUER, Jordynn Hazelbrook 9' 0"

17 SOHAL, Arshia Lake Oswego 7' 6.50"

18 SURA, Manaswini Lake Oswego 6' 3"

19 TEJADA ENGLISH, Ari Hazelbrook NM

20 WATZKE, Thea Lake Oswego 8' 3"

21 WHITTINGTON, Chloe Lake Oswego 10' 9"

22 WOODS, Katelyn Hazelbrook 11' 10"

23 WOOLF, Jordan Lake Oswego 10' 2.50"

#56 Women's Long Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 AYALA, Jeylee Hazelbrook 10' 0"

2 BAYFORD, Margaret Hazelbrook 9' 10"

3 BAYSINGER, Molly Hazelbrook 8' 3"

4 BENINCOSA, Jackie Lake Oswego 10' 3.50"

5 BURWELL, Daphne Lake Oswego 9' 5"

6 CARNEGIE, Chloe Lake Oswego 12' 0"

7 CASE, Kayla Lake Oswego 10' 3.50"

8 CONVERY, Hope Lake Oswego 13' 1"

9 CRAWFORD, Sage Lake Oswego 12' 7"

10 DEVENY, Alyx Kraxberger 11' 8"

11 DOUGHERTY, Sarah Lake Oswego 13' 5"

12 HEWLETT, Haley Kraxberger 11' 1"

13 HILL, Ella Kraxberger 11' 5"

14 KARSSEBOOM, Allie Hazelbrook 8' 5"

15 LUKACS, Juliana Lake Oswego 11' 0"

16 MARCHETTI, Moira Hazelbrook 8' 5"

17 NORMAN, Deshanae Kraxberger 13' 11"

18 PALACIOS, Jade Kraxberger 12' 4.50"

19 PRASAD, Amber Lake Oswego 8' 7"

20 PRASSAS, Rebecca Lake Oswego 6' 9"

21 REICHLE, Ji Lake Oswego 10' 10"

22 ROBLES, Lina Lake Oswego 13' 3"

23 SHARP, Zoe Lake Oswego 12' 6"

24 SHIPTON, Karoline Lake Oswego 14' 9.50"

25 TESSIER, Sammi Lake Oswego 9' 4.50"

26 THOM, Heather Lake Oswego 9' 1"
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#57 Women's Long Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BRETT, Mariah Kraxberger NM

2 CARDWELL, Cassidy Lake Oswego 11' 11"

3 CSASZAR, Avery Lake Oswego 11' 8"

4 GLASCOCK, Emily Lake Oswego 13' 7"

5 GOULD, Marissa Kraxberger 11' 6"

6 HANSON, Lindy Lake Oswego 10' 6.50"

7 ISSAH, Alima Lake Oswego NM

8 JAMES, Meghan Hazelbrook 10' 9"

9 JAVERNICK, Kasidy Hazelbrook 10' 6"

10 JOYCE, Emily Lake Oswego 13' 10.50"

11 KANG, Sophia Lake Oswego 12' 8.50"

12 KOVAC, Olivia Lake Oswego 14' 0"

13 LINKFIELD, Syris Lake Oswego 14' 0"

14 LINTON, Jennica Hazelbrook NM

15 MANN, Emery Lake Oswego NM

16 MAXWELL, Kayla Kraxberger NM

17 MAZZI, Haley Kraxberger 13' 4"

18 MILLER, Cassidy Lake Oswego 12' 4"

19 PRUSSO, Jordyn Kraxberger NM

20 ROBERTS, Ali Lake Oswego 14' 3"

21 ROWLEY, Jade Kraxberger 13' 0"

22 SASADEUSZ, Rachel Lake Oswego 14' 5"

23 TROST, Emily Kraxberger 11' 11"

24 TYLER, Elizabeth Hazelbrook 10' 4"

25 WELTON, Julie Lake Oswego NM

#58 Men's Long Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ALBRECHT, Colin Hazelbrook 9' 1"

2 BOYLES, Kellen Lake Oswego 10' 1"

3 CHOLLMAN, William Lake Oswego 10' 7"

4 CRUICKSHANK, Adin Lake Oswego 9' 10"

5 DANIELS, Riley Lake Oswego 10' 4"

6 EVENSON, Finn Lake Oswego 9' 10"

7 HAMILTON, Liam Lake Oswego 6' 5"

8 HINES, Matthew Hazelbrook 7' 11"

9 HOPKINS, Bryce Hazelbrook 11' 10"

10 KELLEY, Patrick Lake Oswego 12' 10"

11 KELLY, Nicholas Lake Oswego 8' 9"

12 LINFOOT, Brandon Kraxberger NM

13 LUTHER, Aidan Lake Oswego 11' 5"

14 MANGUM, Benjamin Hazelbrook 10' 5.50"

15 MAX, Owens Lake Oswego NM

16 MORENO, Exavier Lake Oswego 9' 2"

17 NEWHEISER, Eric Lake Oswego 5' 3"

#58 Men's Long Jump (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

18 OLIVEIRA, Hayden Hazelbrook 11' 6"

19 SCHMIDT, Weston Lake Oswego 10' 1"

20 SHETLER, Ethan Hazelbrook 9' 8"

21 STINGLE, David Lake Oswego 13' 3"

22 VELAZQUEZ, Cohen Hazelbrook 10' 5.50"

23 WATSON, Jaxon Lake Oswego 12' 11"

24 WYLAND, Benjamin Hazelbrook 9' 1.25"

#59 Men's Long Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ALTMAN, Theodore Lake Oswego 13' 7"

2 BIRCHFIELD, Tristian Kraxberger 12' 10"

3 BROWN, Jay Kraxberger 10' 1.50"

4 BROWN, Joshua Lake Oswego 14' 0"

5 DUGAN, David Lake Oswego 10' 1"

6 FERNANDEZ-HOMBR Lake Oswego 8' 5"

7 FREEMAN, Kyle Lake Oswego 13' 10"

8 HENSLEY, Ayden Kraxberger 10' 0"

9 LAKEMAN, Caleb Hazelbrook 12' 1"

10 LATTA, Tyler Lake Oswego NM

11 LAYNE, Dylan Lake Oswego NM

12 LAYNE, Jack Lake Oswego NM

13 LEONARD, Joseph Hazelbrook NM

14 MAYARES-REBOLLED Hazelbrook 10' 7"

15 PASKAR, Joseph Hazelbrook 11' 3.50"

16 PEEBLES, Cameron Hazelbrook 11' 11.50"

17 TAKARA, Zac Lake Oswego 13' 0"

18 TEDLOCK, Joshua Hazelbrook 10' 5.50"

19 WATSON, Myles Lake Oswego 10' 11"

20 WILLIAMS, Jesse Hazelbrook 10' 11"

21 WRIGHT, Scottland Hazelbrook NM

#60 Men's Long Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ALBRECHT, Dylan Hazelbrook 13' 9"

2 BROWN, Cyrus Hazelbrook 7' 3"

3 CLARY, Jack Hazelbrook 10' 1"

4 DE VOE, Jeremy Kraxberger 13' 0"

5 DURAN, Emiliano Lake Oswego 12' 11"

6 FERGUSON, Tommy Kraxberger NM

7 FOSTER, Nate Lake Oswego NM

8 FRAZIER, Evan Hazelbrook 9' 10"

9 GALBRAITH, Colin Lake Oswego 16' 0"

10 GOODELL, Tyler Hazelbrook 12' 0.50"

11 GORES, Mitch Hazelbrook NM

12 HOPKINS, Jaden Hazelbrook 11' 7.50"
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#60 Men's Long Jump (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

13 JAMES, Casey Lake Oswego NM

14 JANETSKY, Kyle Hazelbrook 12' 4"

15 JOBE, Jaden Kraxberger 13' 5"

16 JOHNSON, Will Lake Oswego 8' 4"

17 KNIPPLE, Logan Lake Oswego 9' 8"

18 KREMER, Harrison Lake Oswego 13' 1"

19 LEBARON, Finn Lake Oswego 10' 8"

20 LUTHER, Andrew Lake Oswego 9' 10"

21 MEYER, Jonah Kraxberger NM

22 MITCHELL, Max Hazelbrook 12' 5.50"

23 NEGREANU, Joshua Lake Oswego 14' 5"

24 PATEL, Kush Lake Oswego 7' 0"

25 PEIFFER, Sabastian Kraxberger 15' 0"

26 REDDING, Keaton Hazelbrook 12' 7"

27 RICHARDSON, Chase Lake Oswego 16' 11"

28 RICHARDSON, Scott Hazelbrook 7' 7"

29 RIVADENEIRA, Franco Lake Oswego 11' 9"

30 SARKA, Rian Hazelbrook NM

31 SINKUS, Roman Lake Oswego NM

32 WILDE, Aidan Lake Oswego 13' 10"

#61 Women's Shot Put (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CANDIA, Isabella Kraxberger 20' 7"

2 CLARKE, Sarah Lake Oswego NM

3 KASTELITZ, Sydney Hazelbrook 13' 10.50"

4 SAUER, Jordynn Hazelbrook 14' 10"

5 SCHERNECK, Annabell Lake Oswego NM

#62 Women's Shot Put (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ALDINGER, Sophia Hazelbrook 22' 10.75"

2 BAYSINGER, Molly Hazelbrook NM

3 BOWERS, Erin Lake Oswego 19' 5.50"

4 CARNEGIE, Chloe Lake Oswego NM

5 JURNEY, Maia Lake Oswego 24' 11"

6 KARSSEBOOM, Allie Hazelbrook 18' 0.50"

7 LEWIS, Ashley Lake Oswego 21' 5"

8 PRASSAS, Rebecca Lake Oswego 20' 4"

9 REICHLE, Ji Lake Oswego 21' 5.50"

10 TESSIER, Sammi Lake Oswego 19' 7"

11 THOM, Heather Lake Oswego NM

#63 Women's Shot Put (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DERING, Sidney Hazelbrook 28' 0.50"

2 ISSAH, Alima Lake Oswego 27' 10"

3 JAKMAUH, Marinna Kraxberger 28' 6"

4 LANGFORD, Whitney Lake Oswego 12' 3.50"

5 MCCANN, Ashley Lake Oswego 27' 5"

6 MOLAU, Isabella Hazelbrook 23' 6.75"

7 RUIZ ALEJANDRES, C Kraxberger 19' 3"

8 RUMP, Avery Hazelbrook 24' 2.50"

9 SCHMITT, Kelsey Kraxberger NM

10 TYLER, Elizabeth Hazelbrook 22' 7.50"

#64 Men's Shot Put (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HAMILTON, Liam Lake Oswego 11' 7"

2 MATTOON, Charlie Lake Oswego NM

3 STORER, Luke Kraxberger NM

4 TIWARI-HOLCOMBE, Lake Oswego 11' 2"

#65 Men's Shot Put (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DUGAN, David Lake Oswego 18' 11"

2 FREADMAN, Charles Hazelbrook 25' 7.75"

3 HENSLEY, Ayden Kraxberger NM

4 JOHNSON, Parker Hazelbrook 25' 10.50"

5 KATSUDA, Zachary Hazelbrook NM

6 MICHENER, Ethan Lake Oswego 22' 9.50"

7 MUNNS, Connor Lake Oswego 14' 5.50"

8 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Hazelbrook 31' 2.50"

9 STENTZ, Luke Hazelbrook 16' 3"

#66 Men's Shot Put (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BROWN, Cyrus Hazelbrook 24' 1.50"

2 DE VOE, Jeremy Kraxberger 33' 10"

3 DUNCAN, Jacob Hazelbrook 29' 3.75"

4 FOSTER, Nate Lake Oswego NM

5 GORES, Mitch Hazelbrook 26' 4"

6 JUDGE, Mohnish Lake Oswego 31' 10.50"

7 MICHENER, Zack Lake Oswego 37' 2"

8 NAM, Jared Lake Oswego 14' 8"

9 OTTO, Christopher Hazelbrook 27' 10.50"

10 PATEL, Kush Lake Oswego NM

11 PEIFFER, Sabastian Kraxberger 36' 2.50"

12 TRAPPE, Kyle Kraxberger 27' 5"
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#66 Men's Shot Put (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

13 VARGAS, Alberto Hazelbrook 37' 1"

14 WATSON, Jake Lake Oswego NM

#67 Women's Discus (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CANDIA, Isabella Kraxberger 41' 2"

2 KASTELITZ, Sydney Hazelbrook NM

#68 Women's Discus (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FULLER, Esmee Lake Oswego NM

2 GRANT, Allie Kraxberger NM

3 HEWLETT, Haley Kraxberger NM

4 HYLANDS, Tayler Hazelbrook 47' 6.50"

5 LEWIS, Ashley Lake Oswego 52' 3.50"

6 MOONEY, Savannah Hazelbrook 48' 4"

7 TESSIER, Sammi Lake Oswego 23' 6.50"

8 VAN, Hillary Hazelbrook 37' 9"

#69 Women's Discus (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HANSEN, Camille Hazelbrook 41' 10"

2 HUGHES, Lily Hazelbrook 37' 4.50"

3 ISSAH, Alima Lake Oswego 64' 1.50"

4 JAKMAUH, Marinna Kraxberger 74' 6"

5 JOHNSON, Maile Hazelbrook 50' 8"

6 LANGFORD, Whitney Lake Oswego 31' 4"

7 MCCANN, Ashley Lake Oswego 64' 9.50"

8 MOLAU, Isabella Hazelbrook 47' 7"

9 OTOS, Grace Hazelbrook NM

10 PARSONS, Madelyn Hazelbrook 48' 7"

11 ROZANOVA, Anastasia Lake Oswego 48' 8"

12 SCHMITT, Kelsey Kraxberger NM

#70 Men's Discus (6th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DAVIS, Jack Kraxberger NM

2 FRIESS, Bennett Lake Oswego 45' 10"

3 GANDERT, Jackson Hazelbrook 54' 2"

4 HAMILTON, Liam Lake Oswego 27' 6.50"

5 MATTOON, Charlie Lake Oswego NM

6 NEWHEISER, Eric Lake Oswego NM

7 OANAITIS, Grant Lake Oswego 46' 1"

8 RUSHFORD, Grant Lake Oswego NM

9 SCHIMMELBUSCH, Ma Lake Oswego 33' 0"

#70 Men's Discus (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

10 STORER, Luke Kraxberger 33' 9"

11 TIWARI-HOLCOMBE, Lake Oswego 30' 0"

12 TRACEY, Jack Lake Oswego NM

#71 Men's Discus (7th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BIRCHFIELD, Tristian Kraxberger 57' 0"

2 BROWN, Jay Kraxberger NM

3 FREADMAN, Charles Hazelbrook 41' 11"

4 FREEMAN, Kyle Lake Oswego 55' 1"

5 HENSHAW, Regan Lake Oswego 50' 3.50"

6 KATSUDA, Zachary Hazelbrook 82' 10.50"

7 KERP, Frank Hazelbrook NM

8 MICHENER, Ethan Lake Oswego 48' 4"

9 RAINEY, Thomas Lake Oswego 49' 3"

10 STEWART, Gabriel Lake Oswego 40' 0"

#72 Men's Discus (8th grade)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BELISLE, Nigel Hazelbrook NM

2 BROWN, Cyrus Hazelbrook 76' 1.50"

3 CLARY, Jack Hazelbrook 62' 2"

4 DE VOE, Jeremy Kraxberger NM

5 DUNCAN, Jacob Hazelbrook 79' 4"

6 GORES, Mitch Hazelbrook 60' 4.50"

7 JAMES, Casey Lake Oswego NM

8 JANETSKY, Kyle Hazelbrook NM

9 KILSHAW, Jack Lake Oswego NM

10 MERCADO, Jalen Hazelbrook NM

11 MICHENER, Zack Lake Oswego 95' 3"

12 NAM, Jared Lake Oswego NM

13 OLSON, Aaron Lake Oswego 83' 7"

14 OTTO, Christopher Hazelbrook 74' 6"

15 RICHARDSON, Scott Hazelbrook NM

16 TRAPPE, Kyle Kraxberger 64' 0"

17 VARGAS, Alberto Hazelbrook 49' 6"

18 WATSON, Jake Lake Oswego 39' 9"

19 WILDE, Aidan Lake Oswego NM
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